
The 20 Poem Challenge 

KS3 

1. First day at school – Roger McGough https://www.poemhunter.com/poem/first-day-at-

school/  

2. The Trouble with Snowmen – Roger McGough https://www.poemhunter.com/poem/the-

trouble-with-snowmen/  

3. Teddy Bear – A. A. Milne https://www.poemhunter.com/poem/teddy-bear/  

4. Summer Sun – Robert Louis Stevenson https://poets.org/poem/summer-sun  

5. The Moon – Robert Louis Stevenson https://poets.org/poem/moon  

6. The Crocodile – Lewis Carroll https://poets.org/poem/crocodile  

7. The Jabberwocky – Lewis Carroll https://poets.org/poem/jabberwocky  

8. The Tyre – Simon Armitage https://www.poemhunter.com/poem/the-tyre/  

9. The Rainbow – Christina Rossetti http://www.rainydaypoems.com/poems-for-

kids/childrens-poems-by-christina-rossetti/the-rainbow-by-christina-rossetti  

10. The Tyger – William Blake https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/43687/the-tyger  

11. The road goes on – J. R. R. Tolkien https://allpoetry.com/Roads-Go-Ever-On  

12. The Shark – E. J. Pratt https://allpoetry.com/The-Shark  

13. Moving by – Rienzi Crusz https://allpoetry.com/Roads-Go-Ever-On 

14. Down behind the dustbin – Michael Rosen https://www.poemhunter.com/poem/down-

behind-the-dustbin/  

15. Dreams – Langston Hughes https://poets.org/poem/dreams  

16. Television – Roald Dahl https://www.poemhunter.com/poem/television/  

17. The Pig – Roald Dahl https://www.poemhunter.com/poem/the-pig/  

18. The Rowing Song – Roald Dahl https://www.poemhunter.com/poem/the-rowing-song/  

19. Wind – Ted Hughes https://poemanalysis.com/ted-hughes/wind  

20. Death of a Naturalist – Seamus Heaney 

https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/57040/death-of-a-naturalist  

 

KS4 

1. If – Rudyard Kipling https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/46473/if---  

2. Invictus – William Earnest Henley https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/51642/invictus  

3. The road not taken – Robert Frost https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/44272/the-

road-not-taken  

4. Refugee Blues – W. H. Auden https://allpoetry.com/Refugee-Blues  

5. Money Talks – Carol Ann Duffy 

https://voetica.com/voetica.php?collection=15&poet=781&poem=8264  

6. Kid – Simon Armitage https://genius.com/Simon-armitage-kid-annotated  

7. Hawk Roosting – Ted Hughes https://allpoetry.com/Hawk-Roosting  

8. Love is not all – Edna St. Vincent Millay https://poets.org/poem/love-not-all-sonnet-xxx  

9. Fog – Carl Sandburg https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/45032/fog-56d2245d7b36c  

10. That is just to say – William Carlos Williams https://poets.org/poem/just-say  

11. Daffodils – William Wordsworth https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/45521/i-

wandered-lonely-as-a-cloud  

12. First Love – John Clare https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/50263/first-love-

56d22d33757cd  
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13. The Badger – John Clare https://www.poemhunter.com/poem/badger/  

14. Caged Bird – Maya Angelou https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/48989/caged-bird  

15. Still I rise – Maya Angelou https://poets.org/poem/still-i-rise  

16. Phenomenal Woman – Maya Angelou 

https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/48985/phenomenal-woman  

17. Hope is the thing with feathers – Emily Dickinson 

https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/42889/hope-is-the-thing-with-feathers-314  

18. Dreams – Langston Hughes https://poets.org/poem/dreams  

19. All the World’s a Stage – William Shakespeare https://www.poemhunter.com/poem/all-the-

world-s-a-stage/  

20. Digging – Seamus Heaney https://www.poetryfoundation.org/poems/47555/digging  
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